
Type SKU Description MSRP DIR Discount
Hardware RC-10E-BASET-01 10 GbE Dual 10GBase-T NIC $5,000.00 8%
Hardware RC-10E-SFP-01 10 GbE Dual SFP+ NIC $3,200.00 8%
Hardware RCA-SFP-TSR-01 10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver, pack of 4 $463.64 8%
Hardware RC-SFP-TSR-01 10G/1G Dual Rate SFP+ Transceiver, pack of 4 $3,450.00 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-10TB-01 10TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $6,000.00 8%
Hardware RCA-SFP28-TSR-01 25GBase-SR SFP28 Transceiver, pack of 4 $909.12 8%
Hardware RC-SFP28-TSR-01 25GBase-SR SFP28 Transceiver, pack of 4 $11,025.00 8%
Hardware RA-TRN-ONST 4-day Introduction to Rubrik CDM onsite public bootcamp. $4,000.00 8%
Hardware RA-4HR-ONST 4-hour parts delivery w/ on-site Smart Hands Support, per appliance $1,170.00 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-4TB-01 4TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $2,400.00 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-FIPS-8TB-01 8TB SAS HDD, FIPS, 3.5" $5,600.00 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-8TB-01 8TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $4,800.00 8%
Hardware RA-MAILBOX-PP Additional Power Controls license for 1 mailboxes $1.70 8%
Hardware RA-DISK-RETENTION Disk Retention Option for Rubrik Appliances (evaluation units only) $7,500.00 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-12TB e1000 Series, 12TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $680.10 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-12TB e1000 Series, 12TB SATA HDD, 3.5" $6,645.00 8%
Hardware RCA-SSD-400 e1000 Series, 400GB SSD, SAS $621.44 8%
Hardware RHA-E1104S e1104s Appliance, 1-node, 8TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $6,009.14 8%
Hardware RH-E1104S e1104s Appliance, 1-node, 8TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $5,111.00 8%
Hardware RHA-E1108S e1108s Appliance, 1-node, 16TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $6,301.01 8%
Hardware RH-E1108S e1108s Appliance, 1-node, 16TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $5,360.00 8%
Hardware RHA-E1112S e1112s Appliance, 1-node, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $6,855.42 8%
Hardware RH-E1112S e1112s Appliance, 1-node, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 1 GbE NIC $5,730.00 8%
Hardware RH-F10404-02 f10404 All Flash Appliance, 4-node, 76.8TB raw SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $57,500.00 8%
Hardware RH-F10404-01 f10404 All Flash Appliance, 4-node, 76.8TB raw SSD, SFP+ NIC $57,500.00 8%
Hardware RH-F10408-02 f10408 All Flash Appliance, 4-node, 153.6TB raw SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $93,751.00 8%
Hardware RH-F10408-01 f10408 All Flash Appliance, 4-node, 153.6TB raw SSD, SFP+ NIC $93,751.00 8%
Hardware RCA-F3M-CBL-01 Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4 $74.01 8%
Hardware RC-F3M-CBL-01 Fiber Optic OM3 LC/LC Cable, 3M, pack of 4 $500.00 8%
Hardware RA-RESTOCK-FEE Hardware restocking fee $1.00 8%
Hardware RC-R6K-CHASSIS r6000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $17,916.00 8%
Hardware RC-R6K-PSU r6000 Series, PSU, 2200W $6,809.00 8%
Hardware RC-R6KF-C96-ND-01 r6000f Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 480GB SSD/SAS FIPS, CL, 96GB DIMMs $121,875.00 8%
Hardware RC-R6KF-C96-ND-02 r6000f Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 480GB SSD/SAS FIPS, CL, 96GB DIMMs $121,875.00 8%
Hardware RH-6304S-02 r6304s Appliance, 3-node, 36TB raw HDD, 1.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $14,214.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6304S-02 r6304s Appliance, 3-node, 36TB raw HDD, 1.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $16,376.76 8%
Hardware RH-6304S-01 r6304s Appliance, 3-node, 36TB raw HDD, 1.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $14,214.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6304S-01 r6304s Appliance, 3-node, 36TB raw HDD, 1.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $17,837.17 8%
Hardware RH-R6304S-HW-N-02 r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $4,547.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6304S-HW-N-01 r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $4,547.00 8%
Hardware RH-6304SE-02 r6304se Appliance, 4-node, 36TB raw HDD, 11.4TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $39,214.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6304SE-02 r6304se Appliance, 4-node, 36TB raw HDD, 11.4TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $20,901.42 8%
Hardware RH-6304SE-01 r6304se Appliance, 4-node, 36TB raw HDD, 11.4TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $39,214.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6304SE-01 r6304se Appliance, 4-node, 36TB raw HDD, 11.4TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $20,774.33 8%

Hardware RH-R6304SE-HW-N-02 r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $13,675.00 8%
Hardware RH-6404S-02 r6404s Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $18,761.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6404S-02 r6404s Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $20,536.93 8%
Hardware RH-6404S-01 r6404s Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $18,761.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6404S-01 r6404s Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $22,440.48 8%
Hardware RH-R6404S-HW-N-02 r6404s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $5,863.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6404S-NA-02
r6404s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $5,863.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6404S-HW-N-01 r6404s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $5,863.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6404S-NA-01 r6404s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $5,863.00 8%
Hardware RH-6404SE-02 r6404se Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $43,761.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6404SE-02 r6404se Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $25,960.94 8%
Hardware RH-6404SE-01 r6404se Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $43,761.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6404SE-01 r6404se Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $25,812.91 8%

Hardware RH-R6404SE-HW-N-02 r6404se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $13,675.00 8%
Hardware RH-6408-02 r6408 Appliance, 4-nodes, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, dual port 10GBaseT NIC, Non-Encrypted $23,409.00 8%
Hardware RH-6408-01 r6408 Appliance, 4-nodes, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, dual port SFP+ NIC, Non-Encrypted $23,409.00 8%
Hardware RH-6408F-02 r6408f Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, 10GBase-T NIC $44,260.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6408F-02 r6408f Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, 10GBase-T NIC $35,307.71 8%
Hardware RH-6408F-01 r6408f Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, SFP+ NIC $44,260.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6408F-01 r6408f Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, SFP+ NIC $35,034.00 8%
Hardware RC-R6KF-96-N-01 r6408f Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SAS FIPS, 96GB DIMM $121,875.00 8%
Hardware RC-R6KF-96-N-02 r6408f Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SAS FIPS, 96GB DIMM $121,875.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6408F-HW-N-02 r6408f, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $13,831.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6408F-NA-02
r6408f, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $13,831.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6408F-HW-N-01 r6408f, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $13,831.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6408F-NA-01 r6408f, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $13,831.00 8%



Hardware RH-6408S-02 r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $23,409.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6408S-02 r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $24,801.84 8%
Hardware RH-6408S-01 r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $23,409.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6408S-01 r6408s Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $26,597.54 8%
Hardware RC-R6KS-96-AZ-N-01 r6408S Azure Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $107,813.00 8%
Hardware RC-R6KS-96-AZ-N-02 r6408S Azure Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD/SATA, 96GB DIMM $107,813.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6408S-HW-N-02 r6408s, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $7,315.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6408S-NA-02
r6408s, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $7,315.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6408S-HW-N-01 r6408s, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $7,315.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6408S-NA-01 r6408s, 24TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $7,315.00 8%
Hardware RH-6408SE-02 r6408se Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $48,409.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6408SE-02 r6408se Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $29,925.60 8%
Hardware RH-6408SE-01 r6408se Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $48,409.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6408SE-01 r6408se Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $29,784.55 8%

Hardware RH-R6408SE-HW-N-02 r6408se, 24TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $15,128.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6408SE-NA-01 r6408se, 24TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $15,128.00 8%
Hardware RH-6410S-02 r6410s Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $24,504.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6410S-02 r6410s Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $26,227.67 8%
Hardware RH-6410S-01 r6410s Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $24,504.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6410S-01 r6410s Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $28,276.50 8%
Hardware RH-R6410S-HW-N-02 r6410s, 30TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $7,658.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6410S-NA-02
r6410s, 30TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $7,658.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6410S-HW-N-01 r6410s, 30TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $7,658.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6410S-NA-01 r6410s, 30TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $7,658.00 8%
Hardware RH-6410SE-02 r6410se Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $49,504.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6410SE-02 r6410se Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $31,534.37 8%
Hardware RH-6410SE-01 r6410se Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $49,504.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6410SE-01 r6410se Appliance, 4-node, 120TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $31,384.94 8%

Hardware RH-R6410SE-HW-N-02 r6410se, 30TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $15,470.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6410SE-HW-N-01 r6410se, 30TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $15,470.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6410SE-NA-01 r6410se, 30TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $15,470.00 8%
Hardware RH-6412S-02 r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $27,769.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6412S-02 r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $28,027.76 8%
Hardware RH-6412S-01 r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $27,769.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6412S-01 r6412s Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $29,868.44 8%
Hardware RH-R6412S-HW-N-02 r6412s, 36TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $8,678.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6412S-NA-02
r6412s, 36TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $8,678.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6412S-HW-N-01 r6412s, 36TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $8,678.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6412S-NA-01 r6412s, 36TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $8,678.00 8%
Hardware RH-6412SE-02 r6412se Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $52,769.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6412SE-02 r6412se Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $35,571.65 8%
Hardware RH-6412SE-01 r6412se Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $52,769.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6412SE-01 r6412se Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $35,423.62 8%

Hardware RH-R6412SE-HW-N-02 r6412se, 36TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $16,490.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6412SE-HW-N-01 r6412se, 36TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $16,490.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6412SE-NA-01 r6412se, 36TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $16,490.00 8%
Hardware RH-6416S-02 r6416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $32,727.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6416S-02 r6416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $28,527.70 8%
Hardware RH-6416S-01 r6416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $32,727.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6416S-01 r6416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $30,612.19 8%
Hardware RH-6416F-02 r6416f Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, 10GBase-T NIC $48,686.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6416F-02 r6416f Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, 10GBase-T NIC $38,118.86 8%
Hardware RH-6416F-01 r6416f Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, SFP+ NIC $48,686.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6416F-01 r6416f Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD FIPS, SFP+ NIC $38,118.86 8%
Hardware RH-R6416F-HW-N-02 r6416f, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $15,215.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6416F-NA-02
r6416f, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $15,215.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6416F-HW-N-01 r6416f, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $15,215.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6416F-NA-01 r6416f, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $15,215.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6416S-HW-N-02 r6416s, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $10,227.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6416S-NA-02
r6416s, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $10,227.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6416S-HW-N-01 r6416s, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $10,227.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6416S-NA-01 r6416s, 48TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $10,227.00 8%
Hardware RH-6416SE-02 r6416se Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $57,727.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6416SE-02 r6416se Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $37,299.12 8%
Hardware RH-6416SE-01 r6416se Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $57,727.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6416SE-01 r6416se Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $37,148.30 8%

Hardware RH-R6416SE-HW-N-02 r6416se, 48TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $18,040.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6416SE-NA-02
r6416se, 48TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $18,040.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6416SE-HW-N-01 r6416se, 48TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $18,040.00 8%



Hardware RH-R6416SE-NA-01 r6416se, 48TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $18,040.00 8%
Hardware RH-6420S-02 r6420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $38,688.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6420S-02 r6420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $30,565.20 8%
Hardware RH-6420S-01 r6420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $38,688.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6420S-01 r6420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 1.6TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $32,803.85 8%
Hardware RH-R6420S-HW-N-01 r6420s, 60TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $12,090.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6420S-NA-01 r6420s, 60TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $12,090.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6420S-HW-N-02 r6420s, 60TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port, 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $12,090.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6420S-NA-02
r6420s, 60TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port, 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $12,090.00 8%

Hardware RH-6420SE-02 r6420se Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $64,818.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6420SE-02 r6420se Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC $39,339.41 8%
Hardware RH-6420SE-01 r6420se Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $64,818.00 8%
Hardware RHA-6420SE-01 r6420se Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 15.2TB SSD, SFP+ NIC $39,238.86 8%

Hardware RH-R6420SE-HW-N-02 r6420se, 60TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis $20,256.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6420SE-NA-02
r6420se, 60TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without 
chassis $20,256.00 8%

Hardware RH-R6420SE-HW-N-01 r6420se, 60TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis $20,256.00 8%
Hardware RH-R6420SE-NA-01 r6420se, 60TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, single-node upgrade, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis $20,256.00 8%
Hardware RH-7402-02 R7402 Appliance, 4-node, 24TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $26,034.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7402-02 R7402 Appliance, 4-node, 24TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $28,672.94 8%
Hardware RH-7402-01 R7402 Appliance, 4-node, 24TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $26,034.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7402-01 R7402 Appliance, 4-node, 24TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $28,400.62 8%
Hardware RH-7404-02 R7404 Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $26,680.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7404-02 R7404 Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $29,378.17 8%
Hardware RH-7404-01 R7404 Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $26,680.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7404-01 R7404 Appliance, 4-node, 48TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $29,107.25 8%
Hardware RH-7408-02 R7408 Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $31,567.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7408-02 R7408 Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $33,598.39 8%
Hardware RH-7408-01 R7408 Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $31,567.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7408-01 R7408 Appliance, 4-node, 96TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $33,326.08 8%
Hardware RH-7412-02 R7412 Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $34,547.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7412-02 R7412 Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $36,744.71 8%
Hardware RH-7412-01 R7412 Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $34,547.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7412-01 R7412 Appliance, 4-node, 144TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $36,473.79 8%
Hardware RH-7416-02 R7416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $37,134.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7416-02 R7416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $37,297.72 8%
Hardware RH-7416-01 R7416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $37,134.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7416-01 R7416 Appliance, 4-node, 192TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $37,026.80 8%
Hardware RH-7420-02 R7420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $40,666.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7420-02 R7420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $39,388.28 8%
Hardware RH-7420-01 R7420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $40,666.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7420-01 R7420 Appliance, 4-node, 240TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $39,117.36 8%
Hardware RH-7424-02 R7424 Appliance, 4-node, 288TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $44,990.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7424-02 R7424 Appliance, 4-node, 288TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, 10GBase-T NIC $41,436.95 8%
Hardware RH-7424-01 R7424 Appliance, 4-node, 288TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $44,990.00 8%
Hardware RHA-7424-01 R7424 Appliance, 4-node, 288TB raw HDD, 30.7TB NvMe, SFP+ NIC $41,166.03 8%
Hardware RCA-E1K-PSU Spare, e1000 Series PSU $407.78 8%
Hardware RC-E1K-PSU Spare, e1000 Series PSU $3,315.00 8%
Hardware RCA-DDR4-16 Spare, e1000 Series, 16GB-DDR4 DIMM $279.30 8%
Hardware RC-DDR4-16 Spare, e1000 Series, 16GB-DDR4 DIMM $3,675.00 8%
Hardware RC-SSD-400 Spare, e1000 Series, 400GB SSD $5,135.30 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-4TB Spare, e1000 Series, 4TB HDD, 3.5" $337.95 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-4TB Spare, e1000 Series, 4TB HDD, 3.5" $3,495.00 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-8TB Spare, e1000 Series, 8TB HDD, 3.5" $427.33 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-8TB Spare, e1000 Series, 8TB HDD, 3.5" $5,300.00 8%
Hardware RCA-E1K-CHASSIS Spare, e1000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $4,711.79 8%
Hardware RC-E1K-CHASSIS Spare, e1000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $42,755.00 8%
Hardware RC-F10000-NODE-01 Spare, F10000 All Flash Node, 25GbE dual port SFP+ NIC, 192GB DIMM $138,805.00 8%
Hardware RC-SSD-384T Spare, f10000 Series, 3.84TB NVMe SSD $20,000.00 8%
Hardware RC-F10K-DDR4-32 Spare, f10000 Series, 32GB-DDR4 DIMM $6,759.00 8%
Hardware RC-SSD-768T Spare, f10000 Series, 7.68TB NVMe SSD $40,000.00 8%
Hardware RC-F10K-CHASSIS Spare, f10000 Series, Chassis with fans, no PSU $25,870.00 8%
Hardware RC-F10K-PSU Spare, f10000 Series, PSU $11,071.00 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-10TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 10TB HDD, 3.5" $613.06 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-10TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 10TB HDD, 3.5" $6,000.00 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-12TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 12TB HDD, 3.5" $685.68 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-12TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 12TB HDD, 3.5" $6,300.00 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-FIPS-16TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 16TB FIPS HDD, 3.5" $983.14 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-FIPS-16TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 16TB FIPS HDD, 3.5" $8,500.00 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-16TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 16TB HDD, 3.5 $8,500.00 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-16TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 16TB HDD, 3.5" $744.33 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-20TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 20TB HDD, 3.5 $1,196.80 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-20TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 20TB HDD, 3.5 $12,672.00 8%
Hardware RC-25E-SFP Spare, r6000 Series, 25GbE Dual SFP+ $5,332.00 8%
Hardware RC-6K-HW-01 Spare, r6000 Series, 2-port 10/25GbE optical + 2-port 1 GbE copper, NIC - per node $440.00 8%
Hardware RCA-DDR4-32 Spare, r6000 Series, 32GB DDR4 DIMM $431.52 8%
Hardware RC-DDR4-32 Spare, r6000 Series, 32GB DDR4 DIMM $6,759.00 8%



Hardware RC-SSD-400-B Spare, r6000 Series, 400GB SSD $6,152.00 8%
Hardware RCA-SSD-FIPS-400-B Spare, r6000 Series, 400GB SSD, FIPS $1,082.29 8%
Hardware RC-SSD-FIPS-400-B Spare, r6000 Series, 400GB SSD, FIPS $9,270.00 8%
Hardware RC-6K-HW-02 Spare, r6000 Series, 4-port 10GbE 10GBASE-T, NIC - per node $470.00 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-4TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 4TB HDD, 3.5" $344.94 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-4TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 4TB HDD, 3.5" $2,400.00 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-FIPS-8TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 8TB FIPS HDD, 3.5" $713.61 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-FIPS-8TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 8TB FIPS HDD, 3.5" $5,600.00 8%
Hardware RCA-HDD-8TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 8TB HDD, 3.5" $555.81 8%
Hardware RC-HDD-8TB-B Spare, r6000 Series, 8TB HDD, 3.5" $4,800.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R6K-CHASSIS Spare, r6000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $1,738.64 8%
Hardware RCA-R6K-PSU Spare, r6000 Series, PSU $667.53 8%
Hardware RCA-R6KF-C96-ND-01 Spare, r6000f Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 480GB SSD FIPS, 96GB DIMM $6,011.93 8%
Hardware RCA-R6KF-C96-ND-02 Spare, r6000f Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 480GB SSD FIPS, 96GB DIMM $6,041.26 8%
Hardware RCA-R6K-96-N-01 Spare, r6000s Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM $5,257.82 8%
Hardware RC-R6K-96-N-01 Spare, r6000s Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM $107,813.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R6K-96-N-02 Spare, r6000s Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM $5,289.94 8%
Hardware RC-R6K-96-N-02 Spare, r6000s Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM $107,813.00 8%
Hardware RCA-SSD-400-B Spare, r6000s Series, 400GB SSD $540.45 8%
Hardware RCA-R6KSE-96-N-01 Spare, r6000se Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM $7,877.66 8%
Hardware RC-R6KSE-96-N-01 Spare, r6000se Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM $115,626.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R6KSE-96-N-02 Spare, r6000se Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM $7,915.36 8%
Hardware RC-R6KSE-96-N-02 Spare, r6000se Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM $115,626.00 8%
Hardware RCA-SSD-384T-B Spare, r6000se Series, 3.8TB SSD $1,916.00 8%
Hardware RC-SSD-384T-B Spare, r6000se Series, 3.8TB SSD $18,900.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R6K-64-N-01 Spare, r6304s/r6404s Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD, 64GB DIMM $5,073.48 8%
Hardware RC-R6K-64-N-01 Spare, r6304s/r6404s Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD, 64GB DIMM $86,825.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R6K-64-N-02 Spare, r6304s/r6404s Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD, 64GB DIMM $5,108.40 8%
Hardware RC-R6K-64-N-02 Spare, r6304s/r6404s Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD, 64GB DIMM $86,825.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R6KSE-64-N-01 Spare, r6304se/r6404se Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD, 64GB DIMM $7,363.74 8%
Hardware RC-R6KSE-64-N-01 Spare, r6304se/r6404se Node, 25GbE Dual SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD, 64GB DIMM $94,638.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R6KSE-64-N-02 Spare, r6304se/r6404se Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD, 64GB DIMM $7,398.66 8%
Hardware RC-R6KSE-64-N-02 Spare, r6304se/r6404se Node, Dual 10GBASE-T NIC, 400GB SSD, 64GB DIMM $94,638.00 8%
Hardware RC-R6K-C96-ND-02 Spare, r6408 Node, 10GbE dual port BaseT NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM, Non-Encrypted $121,875.00 8%
Hardware RC-R6K-C96-ND-01 Spare, r6408 Node, 25GbE dual port SFP+ NIC, 400GB SSD, 96GB DIMM, Non-Encrypted $121,875.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-N-01 Spare, R7000 Node, 4-port 10/25GbE SFP+ NIC, 7.68TB NvMe, 192GB DIMM $7,510.38 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-N-01 Spare, R7000 Node, 4-port 10/25GbE SFP+ NIC, 7.68TB NvMe, 192GB DIMM $8,003.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-N-02 Spare, R7000 Node, 4-port 10GBASE-T NIC, 7.68TB NvMe, 192GB DIMM $7,577.41 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-N-02 Spare, R7000 Node, 4-port 10GBASE-T NIC, 7.68TB NvMe, 192GB DIMM $8,075.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-HDD-12TB Spare, R7000 Series, 12TB HDD, 3.5" $685.68 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-HDD-12TB Spare, R7000 Series, 12TB HDD, 3.5" $731.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-HDD-16TB Spare, R7000 Series, 16TB HDD, 3.5" $744.33 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-HDD-16TB Spare, R7000 Series, 16TB HDD, 3.5" $794.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-HDD-20TB Spare, R7000 Series, 20TB HDD, 3.5" $1,196.80 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-HDD-20TB Spare, R7000 Series, 20TB HDD, 3.5" $1,275.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-HDD-24TB Spare, R7000 Series, 24TB HDD, 3.5" $1,357.40 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-HDD-24TB Spare, R7000 Series, 24TB HDD, 3.5" $1,448.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-HDD-2TB Spare, R7000 Series, 2TB HDD, 3.5" $308.63 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-HDD-2TB Spare, R7000 Series, 2TB HDD, 3.5" $328.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-NVME Spare, R7000 Series, 3.84 NVMe $1,071.12 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-NVME Spare, R7000 Series, 3.84 NVMe $1,141.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-DDR5 Spare, R7000 Series, 32GB DDR5 DIMM $527.88 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-DDR5 Spare, R7000 Series, 32GB DDR5 DIMM $563.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-SFP Spare, R7000 Series, 4-port 10/25GbE optical NIC $1,061.34 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-SFP Spare, R7000 Series, 4-port 10/25GbE optical NIC $709.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-10GBT Spare, R7000 Series, 4-port 10GbE 10GBASE-T, NIC $666.13 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-10GBT Spare, R7000 Series, 4-port 10GbE 10GBASE-T, NIC $1,131.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-HDD-4TB Spare, R7000 Series, 4TB HDD, 3.5" $358.90 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-HDD-4TB Spare, R7000 Series, 4TB HDD, 3.5" $383.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-HDD-8TB Spare, R7000 Series, 8TB HDD, 3.5" $449.67 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-HDD-8TB Spare, R7000 Series, 8TB HDD, 3.5" $478.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-CHASSIS Spare, R7000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $2,358.69 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-CHASSIS Spare, R7000 Series, Chassis, with fans, no PSU $2,514.00 8%
Hardware RCA-R7K-PSU Spare, R7000 Series, PSU, 2200W $667.53 8%
Hardware RC-R7K-PSU Spare, R7000 Series, PSU, 2200W $711.00 8%



Software
Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-BUE-NDS-L3-PA $19.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-BUE-NDS-L3-PP $19.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-BUE-NDS-PE-PA $21.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-BUE-NDS-PE-PP $21.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual RS-FT-BUE-UDS-L3-PA $59.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-BUE-UDS-L3-PP $59.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-BUE-UDS-PE-PA $65.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-BUE-UDS-PE-PP $65.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Cloud Unstructured Foundation Edition to Cloud Unstructured Business Edition; 
per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual RS-FT-FUB-CLU-L3-PA $9.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Cloud Unstructured Foundation Edition to Cloud Unstructured Business Edition; 
per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-FUB-CLU-L3-PP $9.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Cloud Unstructured Foundation Edition to Cloud Unstructured Business Edition; 
per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-FUB-CLU-PE-PA $10.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Cloud Unstructured Foundation Edition to Cloud Unstructured Business Edition; 
per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-FUB-CLU-PE-PP $10.00 10%

Software Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 30TB, Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CCE30-BS-PP $37.00 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 30TB, L3 Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CCE30-LB-PP $33.30 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 60TB, Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CCE60-BS-PP $26.00 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 60TB, L3 Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CCE60-LB-PP $23.40 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Pro Edition, 30TB, Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CCP30-BS-PP $8.00 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Pro Edition, 60TB, Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CCP60-BS-PP $7.00 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Pro Edition, L3 Basic Support RS-BT-CCP30-LB-PP $7.20 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Edition to Complete Pro Edition, L3 Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CCP60-LB-PP $6.30 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Pro Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 30TB, Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CPE30-BS-PP $29.00 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Pro Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 30TB, L3 Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CPE30-LB-PP $26.10 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Pro Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 60TB, Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CPE60-BS-PP $19.00 10%
Software Add-On from Complete Pro Edition to Complete Elite Edition, 60TB, L3 Basic Support, Prepay RS-BT-CPE60-LB-PP $17.10 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Business Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Edition; per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual RS-FT-BUE-UCL-L3-PA $58.50 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Business Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Edition; per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-BUE-UCL-L3-PP $58.50 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Business Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Edition; per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-BUE-UCL-PE-PA $65.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Business Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Edition; per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-BUE-UCL-PE-PP $65.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Business Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual RS-FT-BUP-UCL-L3-PA $150.30 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Business Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-BUP-UCL-L3-PP $150.30 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Business Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-BUP-UCL-PE-PA $167.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual RS-FT-EUP-UCL-L3-PA $91.80 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-EUP-UCL-L3-PP $91.80 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-EUP-UCL-PE-PA $102.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-EUP-UCL-PE-PP $102.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Business 
Edition; per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual RS-FT-FUB-UCL-L3-PA $29.70 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Business 
Edition; per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-FUB-UCL-L3-PP $29.70 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Business 
Edition; per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-FUB-UCL-PE-PA $33.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Business 
Edition; per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-FUB-UCL-PE-PP $33.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-FUE-UCL-L3-PA $88.20 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-FUE-UCL-L3-PP $88.20 10%



Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-FUE-UCL-PE-PA $98.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-FUE-UCL-PE-PP $98.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-FUP-UCL-L3-PA $180.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-FUP-UCL-L3-PP $180.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-FUP-UCL-PE-PA $200.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Customer Hosted UCL Foundation Edition to Customer Hosted UCL Enterprise 
Proactive Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-FUP-UCL-PE-PP $200.00 10%

Software
Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License - Government; per 
FETB; Premium support; Pay Annual RS-FT-FUB-UCLG-PE-PA $41.25 10%

Software
Add-On from FE to BE for Rubrik Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License - Government; per 
FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-FUB-UCLG-PE-PP $41.25 10%

Software
Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, 
incl. Basic support, Prepay RS-UR-FUE-MDX-BS-PP $2.00 10%

Software
Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, 
incl. L3 support, Pay Annual RS-UR-FUE-MDX-L3-PA $1.80 10%

Software
Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, 
incl. L3 support, Prepay RS-UR-FUE-MDX-L3-PP $1.80 10%

Software
Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, 
incl. Premium support, Pay Annual RS-UR-FUE-MDX-PE-PA $2.00 10%

Software
Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four (4) Users, 
incl. Premium support, Prepay RS-UR-FUE-MDX-PE-PP $2.00 10%

Software Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - Basic support, Prepay RS-UR-FUE-MD-BS-PP $3.00 10%
Software Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - L3 support, Pay Annual RS-UR-FUE-MD-L3-PA $2.70 10%
Software Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - L3 support, Prepay RS-UR-FUE-MD-L3-PP $2.70 10%
Software Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - Premium support, Pay Annual RS-UR-FUE-MD-PE-PA $3.00 10%
Software Add-On from FE to EE for Rubrik for M365 - Premium support, Prepay RS-UR-FUE-MD-PE-PP $3.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-FUB-NDS-L3-PA $9.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-FUB-NDS-L3-PP $9.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-FUB-NDS-PE-PA $10.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-FUB-NDS-PE-PP $10.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual RS-FT-FUB-UDS-L3-PA $30.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-FUB-UDS-L3-PP $30.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-FUB-UDS-PE-PA $33.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-FUB-UDS-PE-PP $33.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-FUE-NDS-L3-PA $28.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-FUE-NDS-L3-PP $28.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-FUE-NDS-PE-PA $31.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
NAS; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-FUE-NDS-PE-PP $31.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; Pay annual RS-FT-FUE-UDS-L3-PA $88.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-FUE-UDS-L3-PP $88.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-FUE-UDS-PE-PA $98.00 10%

Software
Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for 
Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-FUE-UDS-PE-PP $98.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 
support; pay annual RS-FT-NUB-NDS-L3-PA $14.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; L3 
support; prepay RS-FT-NUB-NDS-L3-PP $14.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-NUB-NDS-PE-PA $15.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Business Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
Premium support; prepay RS-FT-NUB-NDS-PE-PP $15.00 10%



Software
Add-On from NAS to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-NUE-NDS-L3-PA $34.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
L3 support; prepay RS-FT-NUE-NDS-L3-PP $34.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-NUE-NDS-PE-PA $38.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Enterprise Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
Premium support; prepay RS-FT-NUE-NDS-PE-PP $38.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Foundation Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-NUF-NDS-L3-PA $3.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Foundation Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
L3 support; prepay RS-FT-NUF-NDS-L3-PP $3.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Foundation Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-NUF-NDS-PE-PA $4.00 10%

Software
Add-On from NAS to Foundation Edition for Rubrik Data Security as a Service for NAS; per FETB; 
Premium support; prepay RS-FT-NUF-NDS-PE-PP $4.00 10%

Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-UUB-UDS-L3-PA $86.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-UUB-UDS-L3-PP $86.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-UUB-UDS-PE-PA $95.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-UUB-UDS-PE-PP $95.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-UUE-UDS-L3-PA $198.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-UUE-UDS-L3-PP $198.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-UUE-UDS-PE-PA $220.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Enterprise Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-UUE-UDS-PE-PP $220.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-UUF-UDS-L3-PA $32.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-UUF-UDS-L3-PP $32.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-UUF-UDS-PE-PA $35.00 10%
Software Add-On from UCL to UCL Foundation Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-UUF-UDS-PE-PP $35.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, F10404, 22TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis RH-F10404-HW-N-02 $17,968.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, F10404, 22TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis RH-F10404-NA-02 $17,968.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, F10404, 22TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis RH-F10404-HW-N-01 $17,968.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, F10404, 22TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis RH-F10404-NA-01 $17,968.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, F10408, 44TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC with chassis RH-F10408-HW-N-02 $29,296.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, F10408, 44TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port 10GBase-T NIC without chassis RH-F10408-NA-02 $29,296.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, F10408, 44TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port SFP+ NIC with chassis RH-F10408-HW-N-01 $29,296.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, F10408, 44TB raw, SSD NVMe, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis RH-F10408-NA-01 $29,296.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, r6304s, 10GBase-T NIC Without chassis RH-R6304S-NB-02 $86,825.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC without chassis RHA-R6304S-HW-NB-02 $5,108.40 10%
Software Add-On Node, r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC without chassis RH-R6304S-HW-NB-02 $4,547.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis RHA-R6304S-HW-NB-01 $5,073.48 10%
Software Add-On Node, r6304s, 12TB raw HDD, 0.4TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis RH-R6304S-HW-NB-01 $4,547.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC without chassis RHA-R6304SE-HW-NB-02 $7,398.66 10%
Software Add-On Node, r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, 10GBase-T NIC without chassis RH-R6304SE-HW-NB-02 $13,675.00 10%
Software Add-On Node, r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, 3.8TB SSD, dual-port SFP+ NIC without chassis RHA-R6304SE-HW-NB-01 $7,363.74 10%
Software Add-On Node, r6304se, 12TB raw HDD, SFP+NIC 3.8TB SSD,  without chassis RH-R6304SE-HW-NB-01 $13,675.00 10%
Software Assigned Support Engineer Add-on Support Offering; per person; pay annual RA-ASE-PA $10,417.00 10%
Software Assigned Support Engineer Add-on Support Offering; per person; prepay RA-ASE-PP $10,417.00 10%
Software Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-FUB-L3-PA $29.70 10%
Software Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Prepay RS-BT-FUB-L3-PP $29.70 10%
Software Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-FUB-PE-PA $33.00 10%
Software Business Edition Add-On for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-FUB-NCD-L3-PA $9.00 10%
Software Business Edition Add-On for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-FUB-NCD-L3-PP $9.00 10%
Software Business Edition Add-On for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-FUB-NCD-PE-PA $10.00 10%
Software Business Edition Add-On for Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-FUB-NCD-PE-PP $10.00 10%
Software Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, L3 Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-BUE-L3-PA $58.50 10%
Software Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, L3 Support, Prepay RS-BT-BUE-L3-PP $58.50 10%
Software Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-BUE-PE-PA $65.00 10%
Software Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-BUE-PE-PP $65.00 10%
Software Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-FUE-L3-PA $88.20 10%
Software Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Prepay RS-BT-FUE-L3-PP $88.20 10%
Software Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-FUE-PE-PA $98.00 10%
Software Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-FUE-PE-PP $98.00 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Business, L3 Support, Pay Annual RS-BT-BUP-L3-PA $150.30 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Business, L3 Support, Prepay RS-BT-BUP-L3-PP $150.30 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, Pay Annual RS-BT-BUP-PE-PA $167.00 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-BUP-PE-PP $167.00 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Enterprise Edition, L3 Support, Pay Annual RS-BT-EUP-L3-PA $91.80 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Enterprise Edition, L3 Support, Prepay RS-BT-EUP-L3-PP $91.80 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Enterprise Edition, Premium Support, Pay Annual RS-BT-EUP-PE-PA $102.00 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Enterprise Edition, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-EUP-PE-PP $102.00 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Pay Annual RS-BT-FUP-L3-PA $180.00 10%



Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Foundation, L3 Support, Prepay RS-BT-FUP-L3-PP $180.00 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Pay Annual RS-BT-FUP-PE-PA $200.00 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Pay Annual RS-TB-FUP-RSV-PE $200.00 10%
Software Enterprise Proactive Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-FUP-PE-PP $200.00 10%
Software License for mailbox; per mailbox; pay annual RS-MAILBOX-PA $0.60 10%
Software License for mailbox; per mailbox; prepay RS-MAILBOX-PP $0.60 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. Basic support RS-UR-EE-MDX-BS-PP $4.50 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. L3 support RS-UR-EE-MDX-L3-PA $4.10 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. L3 support, Prepay RS-UR-EE-MDX-L3-PP $4.10 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. Premium support RS-UR-EE-MDX-PE-PA $4.50 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Enterprise Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. Premium support, Prepay RS-UR-EE-MDX-PE-PP $4.50 10%

Software One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Atlassian - Per user, incl. L3 support, Pay Annual RS-UR-FE-ATL-L3-PA $2.25 10%
Software One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Atlassian - Per user, incl. L3 support, Prepay RS-UR-FE-ATL-L3-PP $2.25 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Atlassian - Per user, incl. Premium support, Pay 
Annual RS-UR-FE-ATL-PE-PA $2.50 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Atlassian - Per user, incl. Premium support, 
Prepay RS-UR-FE-ATL-PE-PP $2.50 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. Basic support, RS-UR-FE-MDX-BS-PP $2.50 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. L3 support, RS-UR-FE-MDX-L3-PA $2.30 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. L3 support, Prepay RS-UR-FE-MDX-L3-PP $2.30 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. Premium support, RS-UR-FE-MDX-PE-PA $2.50 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - 50GB for One (1) User and 5GB for Four 
(4) Users, incl. Premium support, Prepay RS-UR-FE-MDX-PE-PP $2.50 10%

Software One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - Basic support, RS-UR-FE-MD-BS-PP $3.80 10%
Software One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - L3 support, Pay Annual RS-UR-FE-MD-L3-PA $3.40 10%
Software One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - L3 support, Prepay RS-UR-FE-MD-L3-PP $3.40 10%
Software One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - Premium support, RS-UR-FE-MD-PE-PA $3.80 10%
Software One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for M365 - Premium support, Prepay RS-UR-FE-MD-PE-PP $3.80 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, 
incl. L3 support, Above Reserve, 1 Year Support RS-UR-FE-SA-L3-AR $3.90 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, 
incl. L3 support, Minimum Commitment, 1 Year Support RS-UR-FE-SA-L3-RSV $3.40 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, 
incl. L3 support, Pay Annual RS-UR-FE-SA-L3-PA $3.40 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, 
incl. L3 support, Prepay RS-UR-FE-SA-L3-PP $3.40 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, 
incl. L3 support, Sub-Reserve, 1 Year Support RS-UR-FE-SA-L3-SR $3.40 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, 
incl. Premium support, Minimum Commitment, 1 Year Support RS-UR-FE-SA-PE-RSV $3.80 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, 
incl. Premium support, Pay Annual RS-UR-FE-SA-PE-PA $3.80 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, 
incl. Premium support, Prepay RS-UR-FE-SA-PE-PP $3.80 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for SaaS Applications - Per user per application, 
incl. Premium support, Sub-Reserve, 1 Year Support RS-UR-FE-SA-PE-SR $3.80 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Salesforce - Per user, incl. L3 support, 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-FE-SF-L3-PA $3.40 10%

Software One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Salesforce - Per user, incl. L3 support, Prepay RS-UR-FE-SF-L3-PP $3.40 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Salesforce - Per user, incl. Premium support, 1 
Year Support RS-UR-FE-SF-PE-PA $3.80 10%

Software
One (1) month of Rubrik Foundation Edition for Salesforce - Per user, incl. Premium support, 
Prepay RS-UR-FE-SF-PE-PP $3.80 10%

Software RCDM Software - Third Party Hardware, Life of Device; per usable BETB, 1 year RL-BT-TPH-RCDM $4,754.00 10%
Software RCDM Software, Life of Device; per usable BETB RL-BT-RCDM $4,754.00 10%
Software Rubrik Annapurna - Pooled Data Indexed, per GB, L3 Support, Pay Annual RS-GB-ANNA-L3-PA $234.00 10%
Software Rubrik Annapurna - Pooled Data Indexed, per GB, L3 Support, Prepay RS-GB-ANNA-L3-PP $234.00 10%
Software Rubrik Annapurna - Pooled Data Indexed, per GB, Premium Support, Pay Annual RS-GB-ANNA-PE-PA $260.00 10%
Software Rubrik Annapurna - Pooled Data Indexed, per GB, Premium Support, Prepay RS-GB-ANNA-PE-PP $260.00 10%
Software Rubrik Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; 1 Year Support RS-BE-ADN-L3-PP $42.00 10%
Software Rubrik Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; 1 Year Support RS-BE-ADN-PE-PA $47.00 10%



Software Rubrik Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay RS-BE-ADN-PE-PP $47.00 10%
Software Rubrik Business Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; L3 Support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-BE-TPH-L3-PA $146.70 10%
Software Rubrik Business Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay RS-BT-BE-TPH-L3-PP $146.70 10%

Software
Rubrik Business Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-BT-BE-TPH-PE-PA $163.00 10%

Software Rubrik Business Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-BE-TPH-PE-PP $163.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Business Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License per FETB - Government; 
Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-BE-UCLG-PE-PA $203.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Business Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License per FETB; Premium 
support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-BE-UCL-PE-PA $163.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Business Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB - Government; 
Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-BE-UCLG-PE-PP $203.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Business Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; 1 
Year Support RS-FT-BE-UCL-L3-PA $146.70 10%

Software
Rubrik Business Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; 
Prepay RS-FT-BE-UCL-L3-PP $146.70 10%

Software
Rubrik Business Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium 
support; Prepay RS-FT-BE-UCL-PE-PP $163.00 10%

Software Rubrik Business Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-BE-L3-PA $147.00 10%
Software Rubrik Business Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-BE-L3-PP $147.00 10%
Software Rubrik Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-BE-PE-PA $163.00 10%
Software Rubrik Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-BE-PE-PP $163.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Data Management Software, per usable BETB, Premium Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-RCDM-T $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CLE-BS-PP $107.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CLE-LB-PP $97.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CLE-L3-PA $120.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-CLE-L3-PP $120.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CLE-PE-PA $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Edition; per BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-CLE-PE-PP $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-VM-CLN-BS-PP $9.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-VM-CLN-LB-PP $9.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-VM-CLN-L3-PA $10.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; L3 support; prepay RS-VM-CLN-L3-PP $10.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-VM-CLN-PE-PA $11.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Native Edition; per VM/instance; Premium support; prepay RS-VM-CLN-PE-PP $11.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Unstructured Business Edition; per usable FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-BE-CLU-L3-PA $46.80 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Unstructured Business Edition; per usable FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-BE-CLU-L3-PP $46.80 10%

Software Rubrik Cloud Unstructured Business Edition; per usable FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-BE-CLU-PE-PA $52.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Unstructured Business Edition; per usable FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-BE-CLU-PE-PP $52.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Unstructured Foundation Edition; per usable FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-FE-CLU-L3-PA $38.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Unstructured Foundation Edition; per usable FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-FE-CLU-L3-PP $38.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Unstructured Foundation Edition; per usable FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-FE-CLU-PE-PA $42.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Unstructured Foundation Edition; per usable FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-FE-CLU-PE-PP $42.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup GRS; per BETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CVBGR-L3-PA $66.64 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup GRS; per BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CVBGR-PE-PA $68.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup ZRS; per BETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CVBZR-L3-PA $48.02 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault - Backup ZRS; per BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CVBZR-PE-PA $49.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in AWS - Archive Tier Multi Zone; per BETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-BT-CVAZR-L3-PA $11.76 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in AWS - Archive Tier Multi Zone; per BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-CVAZR-L3-PP $11.76 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in AWS - Archive Tier Multi Zone; per BETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-CVAZR-PE-PA $12.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in AWS - Archive Tier Multi Zone; per BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-CVAZR-PE-PP $12.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Archive Tier Single Zone; Government, per BETB, Premium 
Support, Pay Annual RS-BT-CVAG-PE-PA $4.40 10%

Software
Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Archive Tier Single Zone; Government, per BETB, Premium 
Support, Prepay RS-BT-CVAG-PE-PP $4.40 10%

Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Archive Tier Single Zone; per BETB; Basic support; prepay RS-BT-CVA-BS-PP $3.56 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Archive Tier Single Zone; per BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay RS-BT-CVA-LB-PP $3.49 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Archive Tier Single Zone; per BETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-BT-CVA-L3-PA $3.68 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Archive Tier Single Zone; per BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-CVA-L3-PP $3.68 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Archive Tier Single Zone; per BETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-CVA-PE-PA $3.75 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Archive Tier Single Zone; per BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-CVA-PE-PP $3.75 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Multi Region; per BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-CVBGR-L3-PP $66.64 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Multi Region; per BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-CVBGR-PE-PP $68.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Single Zone; Government, per BETB, Premium 
Support, Pay Annual RS-BT-CVBG-PE-PA $20.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Single Zone; Government, per BETB, Premium 
Support, Prepay RS-BT-CVBG-PE-PP $20.00 10%

Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Single Zone; per BETB; Basic support; prepay RS-BT-CVB-BS-PP $15.20 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Single Zone; per BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay RS-BT-CVB-LB-PP $14.90 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Single Zone; per BETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-BT-CVB-L3-PA $15.68 10%



Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Single Zone; per BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-CVB-L3-PP $15.68 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Single Zone; per BETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-CVB-PE-PA $16.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure - Backup Tier Single Zone; per BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-CVB-PE-PP $16.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure and AWS - Backup Tier Multi Zone; per BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-CVBZR-L3-PP $48.02 10%

Software
Rubrik Cloud Vault in Azure and AWS - Backup Tier Multi Zone; per BETB; Premium support; 
prepay RS-BT-CVBZR-PE-PP $49.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Codebase Recovery for Azure DevOps and Github; per Repository; L3 support; Pay 
annual RS-RP-CBR-L3-PA $11.70 10%

Software Rubrik Codebase Recovery for Azure DevOps and Github; per Repository; L3 support; Prepay RS-RP-CBR-L3-PP $11.70 10%

Software
Rubrik Codebase Recovery for Azure DevOps and Github; per Repository; Premium support; Pay 
annual RS-RP-CBR-PE-PA $13.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Codebase Recovery for Azure DevOps and Github; per Repository; Premium support; 
Prepay RS-RP-CBR-PE-PP $13.00 10%

Software Rubrik Complete Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CE30-BS-PP $30.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CE30-LB-PP $27.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CE60-BS-PP $28.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CE60-LB-PP $26.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Elite Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CEL30-BS-PP $67.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Elite Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CEL30-LB-PP $61.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Elite Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CEL60-BS-PP $54.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Elite Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CEL60-LB-PP $49.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Pro Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CEP30-BS-PP $38.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Pro Edition, 30TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CEP30-LB-PP $34.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Pro Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CEP60-BS-PP $35.00 10%
Software Rubrik Complete Pro Edition, 60TB usable; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-CEP60-LB-PP $33.00 10%
Software Rubrik Cyber Recovery for Active Directory and EntraID per User; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-ICR-L3-PA $1.73 10%

Software
Rubrik Cyber Recovery for Active Directory and EntraID; per User; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-ICR-PE-PA $1.92 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Migration Service Only, must be used with in 1 year of purchase (up to 4 Rubrik 
appliances) RA-DATA-MIGRATION $1,000.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-BE-NDS-L3-PA $52.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-BE-NDS-L3-PP $52.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-BE-NDS-PE-PA $57.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-BE-NDS-PE-PP $57.00 10%

Software Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-BE-NDSB-L3-PA $47.00 10%
Software Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-BE-NDSB-L3-PP $47.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; pay 
annual RS-FT-BE-NDSB-PE-PA $52.00 10%

Software Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-BE-NDSB-PE-PP $52.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB 
of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-BE-UDS-L3-PA $203.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB 
of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-BE-UDS-L3-PP $203.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB 
of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-BE-UDS-PE-PA $225.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 BETB 
of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-BE-UDS-PE-PP $225.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 
support; Pay annual RS-FT-BE-UDSB-L3-PA $147.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 
support; Prepay RS-FT-BE-UDSB-L3-PP $147.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License; per FETB; 
Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-BE-UDSB-PE-PA $163.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Business Edition for Universal Cloud License; per FETB; 
Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-BE-UDSB-PE-PP $163.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Archive Tier); per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-EE-NDS-L3-PA $72.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Archive Tier); per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-EE-NDS-PE-PA $80.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Archive Tier); per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-EE-NDS-PE-PP $80.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-EE-NDS-L3-PP $72.00 10%

Software Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-EE-NDSB-L3-PA $66.00 10%
Software Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-EE-NDSB-L3-PP $66.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; pay 
annual RS-FT-EE-NDSB-PE-PA $73.00 10%



Software Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for NAS; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-EE-NDSB-PE-PP $73.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License per FETB; 
Premium support; Pay annual RS-FT-EE-UDSB-PE-PA $228.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 
BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-EE-UDS-L3-PA $315.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 
BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-EE-UDS-L3-PP $315.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 
BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-EE-UDS-PE-PA $350.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 
BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-EE-UDS-PE-PP $350.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 
support; Pay annual RS-FT-EE-UDSB-L3-PA $205.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 
support; Prepay RS-FT-EE-UDSB-L3-PP $205.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for Universal Cloud License; per FETB; 
Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-EE-UDSB-PE-PP $228.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Archive Tier); per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-FE-NDS-L3-PA $41.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Archive Tier); per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-FE-NDS-L3-PP $41.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Archive Tier); per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-FE-NDS-PE-PA $46.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for NAS, including 3 BETB of Rubrik Cloud 
Vault (Archive Tier); per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-FE-NDS-PE-PP $46.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 
BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-FE-UDS-L3-PA $149.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 
BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; L3 support; Prepay RS-FT-FE-UDS-L3-PP $149.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 
BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-FE-UDS-PE-PA $165.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Data Security as a Service Foundation Edition for Universal Cloud License, including 12 
BETB of Rubrik Cloud Vault (Backup Tier); per FETB; Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-FE-UDS-PE-PP $165.00 10%

Software Rubrik Data Security Posture Management; per usable FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-DSP-L3-PA $74.70 10%
Software Rubrik Data Security Posture Management; per usable FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-DSP-L3-PP $74.70 10%
Software Rubrik Data Security Posture Management; per usable FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-DSP-PE-PA $83.00 10%
Software Rubrik Data Security Posture Management; per usable FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-DSP-PE-PP $83.00 10%

Software
Rubrik DataDiscover time-based views and data visibility for NAS; per VM; Premium support; 1 
Year Support RS-VM-DD-PE-PP $2,500.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition for Remote and Branch Office for MSP; per PB; L3 support; 
prepay RS-PB-EDG-L3-PP $117,000.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition for Remote and Branch Office for MSP; per PB; Premium 
support; prepay RS-PB-EDG-PE-PP $130,000.00 10%

Software Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Basic support; prepay RS-BT-EDG-BS-PP $104.00 10%
Software Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Basic support; prepay RS-BT-EDG-LB-PP $94.00 10%
Software Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-BT-EDG-L3-PA $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-EDG-L3-PP $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-EDG-PE-PA $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-EDG-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Engineer as a Service bundle. Includes Designated Professional Services Field Consultant 
and Engagement Manager, remote delivery per month, PP RA-PS-EAS-RMOT $19,500.00 10%

Software Rubrik Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; 1 Year Support RS-EE-ADN-L3-PP $126.00 10%
Software Rubrik Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; 1 Year Support RS-EE-ADN-PE-PA $140.00 10%
Software Rubrik Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay RS-EE-ADN-PE-PP $140.00 10%
Software Rubrik Enterprise Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; L3 Support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-EE-TPH-L3-PA $205.00 10%
Software Rubrik Enterprise Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay RS-BT-EE-TPH-L3-PP $205.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-BT-EE-TPH-PE-PA $228.00 10%

Software Rubrik Enterprise Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-EE-TPH-PE-PP $228.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License per FETB; Premium 
support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-EE-UCL-PE-PA $228.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; 1 
Year Support RS-FT-EE-UCL-L3-PA $205.20 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; 
Prepay RS-FT-EE-UCL-L3-PP $205.20 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium 
support; Prepay RS-FT-EE-UCL-PE-PP $228.00 10%

Software Rubrik Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-EE-L3-PA $206.00 10%
Software Rubrik Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-EE-L3-PP $206.00 10%
Software Rubrik Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-EE-PE-PA $228.00 10%



Software Rubrik Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-EE-PE-PP $228.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; 
pay annual RS-BT-PRE-TPH-PE-PA $330.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; 
prepay RS-BT-PRE-TPH-PE-PP $330.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License per FETB; 
Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-PRE-UCL-PE-PA $330.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 
support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-PRE-UCL-L3-PA $297.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 
support; Prepay RS-FT-PRE-UCL-L3-PP $297.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition for Customer Hosted Universal Cloud License; per FETB; 
Premium support; Prepay RS-FT-PRE-UCL-PE-PP $330.00 10%

Software Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-BT-PRE-L3-PA $297.00 10%
Software Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-PRE-L3-PP $297.00 10%
Software Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-PRE-PE-PA $330.00 10%
Software Rubrik Enterprise Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-PRE-PE-PP $330.00 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty 
user; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH50X-BS-PP $4.00 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty 
user; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH50X-LB-PP $3.60 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty 
user; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH50X-L3-PA $3.60 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty 
user; L3 support; prepay RS-UR-MH50X-L3-PP $3.60 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty 
user; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH50X-PE-PA $4.00 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 1 user for 50 FEGB and 4 users for 5 FEGB; per faculty 
user; Premium support; prepay RS-UR-MH50X-PE-PP $4.00 10%

Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH20G-BS-PP $2.00 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; L3 Basic support; 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-MH20G-LB-PP $1.80 10%

Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH20G-L3-PA $1.80 10%
Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; prepay RS-UR-MH20G-L3-PP $1.80 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-MH20G-PE-PA $2.00 10%

Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 20 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; prepay RS-UR-MH20G-PE-PP $2.00 10%
Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH5G-BS-PP $1.50 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; L3 Basic support; 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-MH5G-LB-PP $1.40 10%

Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH5G-L3-PA $1.40 10%
Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; prepay RS-UR-MH5G-L3-PP $1.40 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-MH5G-PE-PA $1.50 10%

Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 5 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; prepay RS-UR-MH5G-PE-PP $1.50 10%

Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH50G-BS-PP $4.00 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; L3 Basic support; 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-MH50G-LB-PP $3.60 10%

Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-MH50G-L3-PA $3.60 10%
Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; prepay RS-UR-MH50G-L3-PP $3.60 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-MH50G-PE-PA $4.00 10%

Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including 50 FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; prepay RS-UR-MH50G-PE-PP $4.00 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; Basic support; 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-MH-BS-PP $6.00 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; L3 Basic support; 1 
Year Support RS-UR-MH-LB-PP $5.40 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; 1 Year 
Support RS-UR-MH-L3-PA $5.40 10%

Software Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; L3 support; prepay RS-UR-MH-L3-PP $5.40 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; 1 
Year Support RS-UR-MH-PE-PA $6.00 10%

Software
Rubrik for M365, Managed, including unlimited FEGB per user; per user; Premium support; 
prepay RS-UR-MH-PE-PP $6.00 10%

Software Rubrik for M365; per user; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-M365-BS-PP $2.00 10%
Software Rubrik for M365; per user; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-M365-LB-PP $1.90 10%
Software Rubrik for M365; per user; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-M365-L3-PA $1.90 10%
Software Rubrik for M365; per user; L3 support; prepay RS-UR-M365-L3-PP $1.90 10%
Software Rubrik for M365; per user; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-M365-PE-PA $2.00 10%



Software Rubrik for M365; per user; Premium support; prepay RS-UR-M365-PE-PP $2.00 10%
Software Rubrik for Microsoft M365 Backup Storage, per usable FEGB, L3 Support, Pay Annual RS-FG-MBS-L3-PA $0.14 10%
Software Rubrik for Microsoft M365 Backup Storage, per usable FEGB, L3 Support, Prepay RS-FG-MBS-L3-PP $0.14 10%
Software Rubrik for Microsoft M365 Backup Storage, per usable FEGB, Premium Support, Pay Annual RS-FG-MBS-PE-PA $0.15 10%
Software Rubrik for Microsoft M365 Backup Storage, per usable FEGB, Premium Support, Prepay RS-FG-MBS-PE-PP $0.15 10%

Software
Rubrik for Remote and Branch Office Appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-BT-FE-E1K-PE-PA $130.00 10%

Software Rubrik for Remote and Branch Office Appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-FE-E1K-PE-PP $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SPH-L3-PA $180.00 10%
Software Rubrik for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-SPH-L3-PP $180.00 10%
Software Rubrik for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SPH-PE-PA $200.00 10%
Software Rubrik for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-SPH-PE-PP $200.00 10%
Software Rubrik Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; 1 Year Support RS-FE-ADN-L3-PP $25.00 10%
Software Rubrik Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FE-ADN-PE-PA $28.00 10%
Software Rubrik Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay RS-FE-ADN-PE-PP $28.00 10%

Software Rubrik Foundation Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; L3 Support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-FE-TPH-L3-PA $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Foundation Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay RS-BT-FE-TPH-L3-PP $117.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Foundation Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-BT-FE-TPH-PE-PA $130.00 10%

Software Rubrik Foundation Edition - Third Party Hardware; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-FE-TPH-PE-PP $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-FE-L3-PA $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-FE-L3-PP $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-FE-PE-PA $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-FE-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Identity Recovery for Active Directory and EntraID - Government; per User; Premium 
support; Pay annual RS-UR-ICRG-PE-PA $2.40 10%

Software
Rubrik Identity Recovery for Active Directory and EntraID - Government; per User; Premium 
support; Prepay RS-UR-ICRG-PE-PP $2.40 10%

Software Rubrik Identity Recovery for Active Directory and EntraID per User; L3 support; Prepay RS-UR-ICR-L3-PP $1.73 10%
Software Rubrik Identity Recovery for Active Directory and EntraID; per User; Premium support; Prepay RS-UR-ICR-PE-PP $1.92 10%
Software Rubrik Laminar offering; per usable FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-LAM-PE-PA $83.00 10%
Software Rubrik Laminar offering; per usable FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-LAM-PE-PP $83.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Business Edition; per FETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-FT-BE-NCD-L3-PA $47.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Business Edition; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-BE-NCD-L3-PP $47.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-BE-NCD-PE-PA $52.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Business Edition; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-BE-NCD-PE-PP $52.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Archive; per Site License; Premium support; pay annual RS-ST-AR-NCD-PE-PA $33,333.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Archive; per Site License; Premium support; prepay RS-ST-AR-NCD-PE-PP $33,333.00 10%

Software
Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Business Edition; per Site License; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-ST-BE-NCD-PE-PA $62,500.00 10%

Software
Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Business Edition; per Site License; Premium support; 
prepay RS-ST-BE-NCD-PE-PP $62,500.00 10%

Software
Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Foundation Edition; per Site License; Premium support; 
pay annual RS-ST-FE-NCD-PE-PA $50,000.00 10%

Software
Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct Site License Foundation Edition; per Site License; Premium support; 
prepay RS-ST-FE-NCD-PE-PP $50,000.00 10%

Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-NCD-BS-PP $34.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-NCD-LB-PP $31.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-NCD-L3-PA $38.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-NCD-L3-PP $38.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-NCD-PE-PA $42.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-NCD-PE-PP $42.00 10%

Software
Rubrik NAS Direct Archive - Government, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; Premium 
support; pay annual RS-BT-NDAG-PE-PA $6,250.00 10%

Software
Rubrik NAS Direct Archive - Government, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; Premium 
support; prepay RS-BT-NDAG-PE-PP $6,250.00 10%

Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive - Government; per FETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-FT-NDAG-PE-PA $41.25 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive - Government; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-NDAG-PE-PP $41.25 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-NDA-L3-PA $4,500.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-NDA-L3-PP $4,500.00 10%

Software
Rubrik NAS Direct Archive, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-BT-NDA-PE-PA $5,000.00 10%

Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive, unlimited per appliance; per appliance; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-NDA-PE-PP $5,000.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-NDA-BS-PP $27.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-NDA-LB-PP $25.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-NDA-L3-PA $30.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-NDA-L3-PP $30.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-NDA-PE-PA $33.00 10%
Software Rubrik NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-NDA-PE-PP $33.00 10%
Software Rubrik NoSQL Protection; per database node; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-ND-NSL-L3-PA $376.00 10%



Software Rubrik NoSQL Protection; per database node; L3 support; prepay RS-ND-NSL-L3-PP $376.00 10%
Software Rubrik NoSQL Protection; per database node; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-ND-NSL-PE-PA $417.00 10%
Software Rubrik NoSQL Protection; per database node; Premium support; prepay RS-ND-NSL-PE-PP $417.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Basic 
support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-APFL-BS-PP $64.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 Basic 
support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-APFL-LB-PP $58.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 
support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-APFL-L3-PA $72.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 
support; prepay RS-BT-APFL-L3-PP $72.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium 
support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-APFL-PE-PA $80.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium 
support; prepay RS-BT-APFL-PE-PP $80.00 10%

Software Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-SC-APFL-PE-PA $80.00 10%
Software Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-SC-APFL-PE-PP $80.00 10%
Software Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-VM-APFL-BS-PP $20.00 10%
Software Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-VM-APFL-LB-PP $18.00 10%
Software Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-VM-APFL-L3-PA $23.00 10%
Software Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; L3 support; prepay RS-VM-APFL-L3-PP $23.00 10%
Software Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-VM-APFL-PE-PA $25.00 10%
Software Rubrik Orchestrated Application Recovery; per VM; Premium support; prepay RS-VM-APFL-PE-PP $25.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 support; 1 Year 
Support RS-BT-RAD-L3-PA $54.00 10%

Software Rubrik Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-RAD-L3-PP $54.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; 
1 Year Support RS-BT-RAD-PE-PA $60.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium support; 
prepay RS-BT-RAD-PE-PP $60.00 10%

Software Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-RAD-BS-PP $48.00 10%
Software Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-RAD-LB-PP $44.00 10%
Software Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-RAD-L3-PA $54.00 10%
Software Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-RAD-L3-PP $54.00 10%
Software Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-RAD-PE-PA $60.00 10%
Software Rubrik Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-RAD-PE-PP $60.00 10%
Software Rubrik RSC-P Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; pay annual RS-BE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PA $47.00 10%
Software Rubrik RSC-P Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay RS-BE-RSCP-ADN-L3-PP $42.00 10%
Software Rubrik RSC-P Business Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay RS-BE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PP $47.00 10%
Software Rubrik RSC-P Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay RS-EE-RSCP-ADN-L3-PP $126.00 10%
Software Rubrik RSC-P Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; pay annual RS-EE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PA $140.00 10%
Software Rubrik RSC-P Enterprise Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; prepay RS-EE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PP $140.00 10%
Software Rubrik RSC-P Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; L3 Support; prepay RS-FE-RSCP-ADN-L3-PP $25.00 10%
Software Rubrik RSC-P Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium Support; Pay Annual. RS-FE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PA $28.00 10%
Software Rubrik RSC-P Foundation Add-On Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; Prepay. RS-FE-RSCP-ADN-PE-PP $28.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-BE-SC-PE-PA $163.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-BE-SC-PE-PP $163.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-EE-SC-PE-PA $228.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-EE-SC-PE-PP $228.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale Enterprise Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-PRE-SC-PE-PA $330.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale Enterprise Proactive Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-PRE-SC-PE-PP $330.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale for NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SC-NCD-PE-PA $42.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale for NAS Cloud Direct; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-SC-NCD-PE-PP $42.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale for NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SC-NDA-PE-PA $33.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale for NAS Direct Archive; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-SC-NDA-PE-PP $33.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale for NoSQL Protection; per database node; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-ND-SC-NSL-PE-PA $417.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale for NoSQL Protection; per database node; Premium support; prepay RS-ND-SC-NSL-PE-PP $417.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SC-SPH-PE-PA $200.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale for SAP HANA - Cloud; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-SC-SPH-PE-PP $200.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support, FE RS-BT-FE-SC-PE-PA $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Scale Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; PP RS-BT-FE-SC-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Scale Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium 
support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-SC-RAD-PE-PA $59.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Scale Ransomware Investigation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; Premium 
support; prepay RS-BT-SC-RAD-PE-PP $59.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Scale Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable 
BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-SC-SNR-PE-PA $78.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Scale Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable 
BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-SC-SNR-PE-PP $78.00 10%

Software Rubrik Scale Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SC-UCL-PE-PA $130.00 10%



Software Rubrik Scale Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-SC-UCL-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition, 
Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-BUE-RSCG-PE-PA $81.25 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition, 
Premium support; prepay RS-BT-BUE-RSCG-PE-PP $81.25 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition, 
Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-FUB-RSCG-PE-PA $41.25 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition, 
Premium support; prepay RS-BT-FUB-RSCG-PE-PP $41.25 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition, 
Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-FUE-RSCG-PE-PA $122.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition, 
Premium support; prepay RS-BT-FUE-RSCG-PE-PP $122.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay 
annual RS-BT-BE-RSCG-PE-PA $203.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 
prepay RS-BT-BE-RSCG-PE-PP $203.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; 
Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-BE-RSCGH-PE-PA $203.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; 
Premium support; prepay RS-BT-BE-RSCGH-PE-PP $203.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay 
annual RS-BT-EE-RSCG-PE-PA $285.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 
prepay RS-BT-EE-RSCG-PE-PP $285.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; 
Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-EE-RSCGH-PE-PA $285.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; 
Premium support; prepay RS-BT-EE-RSCGH-PE-PP $285.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Proactive Edition Edition; per usable BETB; 
Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-PRE-RSCG-PE-PA $412.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Proactive Edition Edition; per usable BETB; 
Premium support; prepay RS-BT-PRE-RSCG-PE-PP $412.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Proactive Edition Edition; Third Party Hardware, 
per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-PRE-RSCGH-PE-PA $412.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Enterprise Proactive Edition Edition; Third Party Hardware, 
per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-PRE-RSCGH-PE-PP $412.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, Premium Support, 
Pay Annual RS-BT-FE-RSCG-PE-PA $162.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, Premium Support, 
Prepay RS-BT-FE-RSCG-PE-PP $162.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable 
BETB, Premium Support, Pay Annual RS-BT-FE-RSCGH-PE-PA $162.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable 
BETB, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-FE-RSCGH-PE-PP $162.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, M365 Protection - Customer Hosted; per user, incl. 
Premium support, Pay annual RS-UR-M365G-PE-PA $2.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, M365 Protection - Customer Hosted; per user, incl. 
Premium support, Prepay RS-UR-M365G-PE-PP $2.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, M365 Protection - Foundation Edition; per user, incl. 
Premium support, Pay annual RS-UR-FE-MDG-PE-PA $4.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, M365 Protection - Foundation Edition; per user, incl. 
Premium support, Prepay RS-UR-FE-MDG-PE-PP $4.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; pay 
annual RS-FT-UCLG-PE-PA $162.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; 
prepay RS-FT-UCLG-PE-PP $162.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Upgrade from Business Edition to Enterprise Proactive 
Edition, Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-BUP-RSCG-PE-PA $283.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Upgrade from Business Edition to Enterprise Proactive 
Edition, Premium support; prepay RS-BT-BUP-RSCG-PE-PP $283.75 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Upgrade from Enterprise Edition to Enterprise Proactive 
Edition, Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-EUP-RSCG-PE-PA $202.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Upgrade from Enterprise Edition to Enterprise Proactive 
Edition, Premium support; prepay RS-BT-EUP-RSCG-PE-PP $202.50 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Upgrade from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Proactive 
Edition, Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-FUP-RSCG-PE-PA $325.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Government, Upgrade from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Proactive 
Edition, Premium support; prepay RS-BT-FUP-RSCG-PE-PP $325.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private for Microsoft 365; per user; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-UR-M365F-PE-PA $2.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private for Microsoft 365; per user; Premium support; prepay RS-UR-M365F-PE-PP $2.00 10%



Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition RS-BT-BUE-RSCP-L3-PA $59.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Business Edition to Enterprise Edition RS-BT-BUE-RSCP-L3-PP $59.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition RS-BT-FUB-RSCP-L3-PA $30.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Business Edition RS-BT-FUB-RSCP-L3-PP $30.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition RS-BT-FUE-RSCP-L3-PA $88.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Add-On from Foundation Edition to Enterprise Edition RS-BT-FUE-RSCP-L3-PP $88.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium support, 1 
Year Support RS-BT-FUB-RSCP-PE-PA $33.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium support, 
Prepay RS-BT-FUB-RSCP-PE-PP $33.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-BE-RSCP-L3-PA $147.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-BE-RSCP-L3-PP $147.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-BT-BE-RSCP-PE-PA $163.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-BE-RSCP-PE-PP $163.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; L3 
Support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-BE-RSCP-TPH-L3-PA $146.70 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; L3 
Support; Prepay RS-BT-BE-RSCP-TPH-L3-PP $146.70 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; 
Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-BE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PA $163.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Business Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; 
Premium support; Prepay RS-BT-BE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PP $163.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Cluster Management; per appliance; L3 support; pay annual RS-BT-RDPMS-L3-PA $376.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Cluster Management; per appliance; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-RDPMS-L3-PP $376.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Cluster Management; per appliance; Premium support; pay 
annual RS-BT-RDPMS-PE-PA $417.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Cluster Management; per appliance; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-RDPMS-PE-PP $417.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, 1 
Year Support RS-BT-BUE-RSCP-PE-PA $65.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition Add-on for Business, Premium Support, 
Prepay RS-BT-BUE-RSCP-PE-PP $65.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, 1 
Year Support RS-BT-FUE-RSCP-PE-PA $98.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition Add-on for Foundation, Premium Support, 
Prepay RS-BT-FUE-RSCP-PE-PP $98.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-EE-RSCP-L3-PA $205.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-EE-RSCP-L3-PP $205.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-BT-EE-RSCP-PE-PA $228.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-EE-RSCP-PE-PP $228.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; L3 
Support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-EE-RSCP-TPH-L3-PA $205.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; L3 
Support; Prepay RS-BT-EE-RSCP-TPH-L3-PP $205.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; 
Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-EE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PA $228.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Enterprise Edition; Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB; 
Premium support; Prepay RS-BT-EE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PP $228.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, L3 Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-FE-RSCP-L3-PA $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, L3 Support, Prepay RS-BT-FE-RSCP-L3-PP $117.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, Premium Support, 1 Year 
Support RS-BT-FE-RSCP-PE-PA $130.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, per usable BETB, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-FE-RSCP-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB, L3 
Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-FE-RSCP-TPH-L3-PA $117.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB, L3 
Support, Prepay RS-BT-FE-RSCP-TPH-L3-PP $117.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB, 
Premium Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-FE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PA $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Foundation Edition, Third Party Hardware, per usable BETB, 
Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-FE-RSCP-TPH-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Ransomware Investigation; per FETB; Premium support, 1 Year 
Support RS-FT-RADF-PE-PP $42.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium 
support; pay annual RS-BT-RSCP-EDG-PE-PA $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Rubrik Edge Foundation Edition; per usable BETB; Premium 
support; prepay RS-BT-RSCP-EDG-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Rubrik Edge; per usable BETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-RSCP-EDG-BS-PP $104.00 10%



Software
Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year 
Support RS-FT-UCLF-PE-PA $130.00 10%

Software Rubrik Security Cloud - Private, Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-UCLF-PE-PP $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud; per usable BETB; L3 support; pay annual RS-BT-RZTDP-L3-PA $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud; per usable BETB; L3 support; prepay RS-BT-RZTDP-L3-PP $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud; per usable BETB; Premium support; pay annual RS-BT-RZTDP-PE-PA $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Security Cloud; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-RZTDP-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 
support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-SNR-L3-PA $70.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; L3 
support; prepay RS-BT-SNR-L3-PP $70.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; 
Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-SNR-PE-PA $78.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation, unlimited per appliance; per usable BETB; 
Premium support; prepay RS-BT-SNR-PE-PP $78.00 10%

Software Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SNR-BS-PP $62.00 10%
Software Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SNR-LB-PP $56.00 10%
Software Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SNR-L3-PA $70.00 10%
Software Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-SNR-L3-PP $70.00 10%
Software Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-SNR-PE-PA $78.00 10%
Software Rubrik Sensitive Data Discovery and Remediation; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-SNR-PE-PP $78.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Standard Customer Experience bundle. Includes Customer Experience Manager (CEM) 
and Dedicated Client Engineer (DCE) onsite services per month, prepay RA-CXS-ONST-PP $41,667.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Standard Customer Experience bundle. Includes Customer Experience Manager (CEM) 
and Dedicated Client Engineer (DCE) remote services per month, prepay RA-CXS-RMOT-PP $32,000.00 10%

Software Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-UCL-BS-PP $104.00 10%
Software Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 Basic support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-UCL-LB-PP $94.00 10%
Software Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-UCL-L3-PA $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; L3 support; prepay RS-FT-UCL-L3-PP $117.00 10%
Software Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-FT-UCL-PE-PA $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Universal Cloud License; per FETB; Premium support; prepay RS-FT-UCL-PE-PP $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Virtual Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; 1 Year Support RS-BT-FE-VC-PE-PA $130.00 10%
Software Rubrik Virtual Edition; per usable BETB; Premium support; prepay RS-BT-FE-VC-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Zero Trust Data Protection for Remote and Branch Office tied to life of device, per usable 
BETB, L3 Support, Prepay RL-TB-EDG-L3-PP $117.00 10%

Software
Rubrik Zero Trust Data Protection for Remote and Branch Office tied to life of device, per usable 
BETB, Premium Support, Prepay RL-TB-EDG-PE-PP $130.00 10%

Software
Salesforce DevOps Add-On for SaaS Applications, per user per application, L3 Support, Pay 
Annual RS-UR-SFD-USL-L3-PA $0.90 10%

Software Salesforce DevOps Add-On for SaaS Applications, per user per application, L3 Support, Prepay RS-UR-SFD-USL-L3-PP $0.90 10%

Software
Salesforce DevOps Add-On for SaaS Applications, per user per application, Premium Support, 
Pay Annual RS-UR-SFD-USL-PE-PA $1.00 10%

Software
Salesforce DevOps Add-On for SaaS Applications, per user per application, Premium Support, 
Prepay RS-UR-SFD-USL-PE-PP $1.00 10%

Software Scale Business Edition Add-on for Scale Foundation, Premium Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-FUB-SC-PE-PA $33.00 10%
Software Scale Business Edition Add-on for Scale Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-FUB-SC-PE-PP $33.00 10%
Software Scale Enterprise Edition Add-on for Scale Business, Premium Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-BUE-SC-PE-PA $65.00 10%
Software Scale Enterprise Edition Add-on for Scale Business, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-BUE-SC-PE-PP $65.00 10%
Software Scale Enterprise Edition Add-on for Scale Foundation, Premium Support, 1 Year Support RS-BT-FUE-SC-PE-PA $98.00 10%
Software Scale Enterprise Edition Add-on for Scale Foundation, Premium Support, Prepay RS-BT-FUE-SC-PE-PP $98.00 10%
Software Upgrade From Foundation to Business Edition , Premium Support, PP RS-BT-FUB-PE-PP $33.00 10%



Support & Maintenance

Rubrik Premium Customer Experience bundle. Includes Customer Experience Manager (CEM), 
Assigned Support Engineer (ASE) and Dedicated Client Engineer (DCE) onsite services per 
month, prepay RA-CXP-ONST-PP $48,667.00 8%

Support & Maintenance

Rubrik Premium Customer Experience bundle. Includes Customer Experience Manager (CEM), 
Assigned Support Engineer (ASE) and Dedicated Client Engineer (DCE) remote services per 
month, prepay RA-CXP-RMOT-PP $39,000.00 8%

Support & Maintenance
Premium-Plus Add-on Support Program, incl Customer Experience Manager and Assigned 
Support Engineer; per person; pay annual RA-PAC-PA $17,500.00 8%

Support & Maintenance
Premium-Plus Add-on Support Program, incl Customer Experience Manager and Assigned 
Support Engineer; per person; prepay RA-PAC-PP $17,500.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Remote consulting services for ASEAN and India time zones, per 
day, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay RA-PS-AS-CON-RMOT $1,400.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Cloud Cluster Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of 
purchase, prepay RA-PS-CCA $2,800.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Cloud Native Protection Accelerator, must be used within 6 
months of purchase, prepay RA-PS-CNP $2,800.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, CloudOn Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of purchase, 
prepay RA-PS-COA $2,800.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Onsite Consulting services per day, must be used within 6 months 
of purchase, prepay RA-PS-CON-ONST $2,800.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Onsite Consulting services per day, must be used within 12 
months of purchase, pay upon delivery RA-PS-CON-ONST-PD $2,800.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Remote Consulting services per day, must be used within 6 
months of purchase, prepay RA-PS-CON-RMOT $2,800.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Remote Consulting services per day, must be used within 12 
months of purchase, pay upon delivery RA-PS-CON-RMOT-PD $2,800.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Enterprise Edition Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of 
purchase, prepay RA-PS-EEA $5,600.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Health Check Accelerator, must be used within 12 months of 
purchase, prepay RA-PS-HCA $8,400.00 8%

Deployment
Rubrik Professional Services, Onsite Installation and Configuration of up to 8 (briks/32 nodes) 
per site, must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay RA-PS-INST-ONST $7,500.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Remote Installation and Configuration of up to 8 briks per site, 
must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay RA-PS-INST-RMOT $5,000.00 8%

Deployment
Rubrik Professional Services, Installation and Configuration of up to 16 Nodes per site, must be 
used within 6 months of purchase, prepay RA-PS-INT $5,000.00 8%

Deployment
Rubrik Professional Services, Installation and Configuration of up to 16 Nodes per site, must be 
used within 12 months of purchase, pay upon delivery RA-PS-INT-PD $5,000.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, NAS Cloud Direct Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of 
purchase, prepay RA-PS-NCD $2,800.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Oracle Deploy Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of 
purchase, prepay RA-PS-ODA $16,800.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Oracle Enablement Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of 
purchase, prepay RA-PS-OEA $8,400.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Polaris M365 Accelerator, must be used within 6 months of 
purchase, prepay RA-PS-PMA $2,800.00 8%

Advisory Rubrik Professional Services, Resident Engineer Consulting services per month, prepay RA-PS-RES $32,500.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Resident Engineer Consulting services per month, pay upon 
delivery RA-PS-RES-PD $32,500.00 8%

Deployment
Rubrik Professional Services, Install of RCDM on 3rd party HW (per node), must be used within 
6 months of purchase, prepay RA-PS-RINT $575.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, Security Hardening Best Practices Accelerator, must be used 
within 6 months of purchase, prepay RA-PS-SHA $5,600.00 8%

Advisory
Rubrik Professional Services, VMware/SQL/NAS Enablement Accelerator, must be used within 
6 months of purchase, prepay RA-PS-VMA $2,800.00 8%

Support & Maintenance
Rubrik Remote Support services for Complete Edition configuration assistance for up to 2 briks, 
must be used within 6 months of purchase, prepay RA-SVC-CE-RMOT $1,500.00 8%

Support & Maintenance NIC card swap services for Rubrik Appliances - per appliance (up to 4x nodes) RA-SVC-NIC-SWAP $1,200.00 8%

Training

This public 1-Day Protecting Database Workloads with Rubrik Security Cloud Virtual Workshop 
is $1,000 per person / per seat. We recommend purchasing the 4-day SKU RA-TRN-VTL. This 1-
day is focused On-Premise Databases. NOT for SaaS/UCL exclusive customer RA-TRN $1,000.00 8%

Training

This public 1-Day Protecting Database Workloads with Rubrik Security Cloud Virtual Workshop 
is $1,000 per person / per seat, prepay. We recommend purchasing the 4-day SKU RA-TRN-VTL. 
This 1-day is focused On-Premise Databases. NOT for SaaS/UCL customers RA-TRN-PP $1,000.00 8%

Training

This private 4-Day Introduction to Rubrik Security Cloud Virtual Bootcamp is $22,000 per 
private training event / 12 participants max. For customers with on-premise workloads like 
VMs, Filesets, Databases. NOT for SaaS/UCL exclusive customers. For questi RA-TRN-PVT $22,000.00 8%

Training

This private 4-Day Introduction to Rubrik Security Cloud Virtual Bootcamp is $22,000 per 
private training event / 12 participants max, prepay. For customers with on-premise workloads 
like VMs, Filesets, Databases. NOT for SaaS/UCL exclusive customers. RA-TRN-PVT-PP $22,000.00 8%

Training

Uplifts RA-TRN-PVT-PP from virtual training to in-person. This T&E SKU pays to send a Rubrik 
Certified Instructor to the customer's site for the training event / pre-paid. 12-month 
expiration from time of purchase. RA-TRN-PVT-TE-PP $2,200.00 8%



Training

This public 4-Day Introduction to Rubrik Security Cloud Virtual Bootcamp is $3,000 per person / 
per seat. For customers with on-premise workloads like VMs, Filesets, Databases. NOT for 
SaaS/UCL exclusive customers. For questions contact rubriku@rubrik.co RA-TRN-VTL $3,000.00 8%

Training

This public 4-Day Introduction to Rubrik Security Cloud Virtual Bootcamp is $3,000 per person / 
per seat, prepay. For customers with on-premise workloads like VMs, Filesets, Databases. NOT 
for SaaS/UCL exclusive customers. RA-TRN-VTL-PP $3,000.00 8%

Support & Maintenance Support for Life of Device RCDM Software; per usable BETB; L3 support, 1 year RS-BT-SW-SVC-L3 $82.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for Life of Device RCDM Software; per usable BETB, 1 year RS-BT-SW-SVC-PE $91.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000S-2 hardware, 1 Year Support; Basic support RS-HW-SVC-BS-S2 $211.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for Rubrik hardware, 1 Year Support; L3 support RS-HW-SVC-L3-E1 $60.00 8%
Support & Maintenance L3 support for F10000-1 hardware, 1 Year Support RS-HW-SVC-L3-F1 $601.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000S-1 hardware, 1 Year Support; L3 support RS-HW-SVC-L3-S1 $138.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000S-2 hardware, 1 Year Support; L3 support RS-HW-SVC-L3-S2 $237.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000S-3 hardware, 1 Year Support; L3 support RS-HW-SVC-L3-S3 $310.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000SE hardware, 1 Year Support; L3 support RS-HW-SVC-L3-SE1 $435.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000S-2 hardware, 1 Year Support; L3 Basic support RS-HW-SVC-LB-S2 $190.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for Rubrik hardware, 1 Year Support; Premium support RS-HW-SVC-PE-E1 $67.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Premium Support for F10000 Tier 1 hardware, 1 Year Support RS-HW-SVC-PE-F1 $667.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000S-1 hardware, 1 Year Support; Premium support RS-HW-SVC-PE-S1 $153.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000S-2 hardware, 1 Year Support; Premium support RS-HW-SVC-PE-S2 $263.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000S-3 hardware, 1 Year Support; Premium support RS-HW-SVC-PE-S3 $344.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R6000SE hardware, 1 Year Support; Premium support RS-HW-SVC-PE-SE1 $483.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R7000-1 hardware, prepay; L3 support RS-HW-SVC-R7K-L3-S1 $166.50 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R7000-2 hardware, prepay; L3 support RS-HW-SVC-R7K-L3-S2 $288.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R7000-3 hardware, prepay; L3 support RS-HW-SVC-R7K-L3-S3 $373.50 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R7000-1 hardware, prepay; Premium support RS-HW-SVC-R7K-PE-S1 $185.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R7000-2 hardware, prepay; Premium support RS-HW-SVC-R7K-PE-S2 $320.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Support for R7000-3 hardware, prepay; Premium support RS-HW-SVC-R7K-PE-S3 $415.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik e1000 Appliance RS-NRD-E1K $159.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik F10000 Appliance RS-NRD-F10000 $1,667.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik r6000 Appliance RS-NRD-R6000 $292.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik r6000F Appliance RS-NRD-R6000F $292.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik r6000S Appliance RS-NRD-R6000S $292.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik r6000SE Appliance RS-NRD-R6000SE $500.00 8%
Support & Maintenance Non-Returnable Disk Service for Rubrik R7000 Appliance RS-NRD-R7000 $365.00 8%

Support & Maintenance
One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. Basic 
support, Prepay RS-UR-EE-MD-BS-PP $6.80 8%

Support & Maintenance
One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. L3 
support, Pay Annual RS-UR-EE-MD-L3-PA $6.10 8%

Support & Maintenance
One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. L3 
support, Prepay RS-UR-EE-MD-L3-PP $6.10 8%

Support & Maintenance
One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. Premium 
support, Pay Annual RS-UR-EE-MD-PE-PA $6.80 8%

Support & Maintenance
One (1) month of Rubrik Data Security as a Service Enterprise Edition for M365 - incl. Premium 
support, Prepay RS-UR-EE-MD-PE-PP $6.80 8%
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